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16. Marz 2024

Leichtathletik Hallenmehrkampf GLZ

Rangliste

Organisator
TV Wiedikon STV

Hauptsponsorin

Halronat
twﬁmher ( Zu rCher
Turnverband Ka ntonalbank




=)
Q

. Vorname

Uu14w

Hanna

—_

Smilla
Joya
Eva

Kim
Linnea
Vina
Loredana

Friederike

© © ® N o g & 0D

Ambra
11. Carla
12. Alice
13. Zoe
14. Malin
15. Jaelle
16. Livia
17. Olivia
18. Soraya
19. Sofia
20. Lilly
21. Sophie
22. Freja
23. Charlize
24. Neah
25. Finja
26. Chiara
27. lsabel
28. Lia
29. Lorena
30. Delia
31. Liv
32. Lisa

Patronat

t Ziircher
Turnverband

Name

Schelling
Streiff
Marty
Spahler
Glick
Koller
Ruscher
Rizzuto
Weiland
Tanner
Bewer
Gerber
Wollscheid
Bruggesser
Wiederkehr
Gresele
Ammann
Glauser
Casellini
Keller
Spihler
Steinholtz
Strasser
Kovac
Berwert
Heinfling
Fischer
Albrecht
Meier
Meier
Thar

Greil

Jg.

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

Verein

TV Dietlikon
TV Richterswil
TV Richterswil
TV Rafz

TV Kloten LA
TV Kloten LA
TV Dietlikon
TV Dietlikon
TV Oerlikon
LC Turicum
TV Richterswil
TV Dietlikon
LC Regensdorf
TV Kloten LA
TV Bulach

TV Richterswil
TV Rafz

TV Otelfingen
TV Bulach

TV Rafz

TV Bulach

TV Otelfingen
TV Richterswil
TV Richterswil
LA Juspo Bauma
TV Bulach

TV Otelfingen
STV Hbri

STV Hbri

TV Rafz

TV Oerlikon
TV Dietlikon

50 m

7.80
7.80
7.56
7.93
7.62
7.86
8.15
8.02
8.01
8.18
8.12
8.55
8.15
8.31
8.15
8.09
8.30
8.25
8.28
8.45
8.63
8.35
8.44
8.69
8.86
8.78
9.48
8.76
9.60
9.98
8.90
10.53

581
581
650
545
632
564
488
521
524
480
495
393
488
448
488
503
451
463
456
416
376
439
418
363
328
344
219
348
200
149
320
90

Weit

4.37
4.24
3.96
4.37
4.14
4.21
3.81
4.03
3.98
3.84
3.86
3.68
3.63
3.67
3.89
3.87
3.87
3.97
3.12
3.88
3.77
3.86
3.78
3.42
3.50
3.44
3.32
3.36
3.1
3.22
2.87
2.97

601
573
514
601
552
567
483
529
518
489
493
456
446
454
500
495
495
516
342
498
475
493
477
403
419
407
382
390
340
362
292
312

Kugel

7.02
6.49
5.88
6.02
5.38
5.81
7.50
5.42
5.49
6.19
5.84
7.69
6.04
6.40
4.85
4.62
5.35
4.78
7.11
4.65
5.58
3.82
4.18
4.79
4.90
4.53
6.17
4.01
5.30
5.30
3.66
4.52

Hauptspo

€

400
367
328
337
295
323
431
298
302
348
325
442
338
361
260
245
293
256
406
247
308
191
216
256
264
239
346
204
290
290
180
239

nsorin

Zurcher

Total
Punkte
1582
1521
1492
1483
1479
1454
1402
1348
1344
1317
1313
1291
1272
1263
1248
1243
1239
1235
1204
1161
1159
1123
1111
1022
1011
990
947
942
830
801
792
641

Kantonalbank


Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben


. Vorname

ui14M

Jonas

)
(o]

—_

Livio
Florian
Jorn
Valentin
Lorin
Alberto
Nicola
Tim
Robin
Cedric
Tim
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Jean

—_
ESN

Julian
Yari

—_
(&)

Patronat

t Ziircher
Turnverband

Name

Krebs
Bernhard
Bamert
Wittel
Reiner
Hugentobler
Figura
Gasser
Konstanzer
Studer
Klaus
Schelbert
Loewe
Flach

Perrone

Jg.

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011

Verein

TV Dietlikon
TV Dietlikon
TV Rafz

TV Otelfingen

TV Richterswil

TV Kloten LA
TV Kloten LA
TV Kloten LA
TV Oerlikon
TV Urdorf

TV Urdorf

TV Otelfingen
LC Turicum
TV Dietlikon
TV Urdorf

50 m

7.60
7.22
7.53
7.58
7.84
8.15
8.53
7.71
8.18
8.15
8.65
8.61
8.55
9.00
9.97

545
647
563
550
487
417
340
518
410
417
317
325
336
257
128

Weit

4.42
4.76
4.88
4.48
4.54
3.91
4.11
4.28
3.74
3.62
3.65
3.63
3.34
3.32
2.52

475
533
553
485
495
390
424
452
363
343
348
345
298
294
169

Kugel Total
Punkte

10.60 585 1605
7.21 378 1558

7.75 411 1527

6.85 355 1390

7.28 382 1364

9.50 519 1326

9.39 512 1276

5.72 283 1253

6.37 325 1098

6.45 330 1090

6.26 318 983
540 262 932
468 215 849
415 179 730
494 232 529

Hauptsponsorin

( Zurcher
Kantonalbank




Rg. Vorname

Uuite W

Isabel
Aniko
Sophie

—_

Elina
Fiona

Alexia

N o g~ w0 D

Kiiyi

8. Robyn
9. Lavinia
10. Giannina
11. Luana
12. Marie
13. Sarina
14. Alina
15. Alana
16. Sasha
17. Anouk
18. Ekaterina
19. Zora
20. Lia

21. Sina
22. Salome
23. Emily
24. Malin

Patronat

t Ziircher
Turnverband

Name

Schnyder
Kimmerle
Lanz
Miiller
Siegrist
Strasser

Nsang

Wiesendanger
Glauser
Moritzi
Wickli
Kunz
Guyer
Siegle
Gisin
Beeler
Portmann
Schulzke
Hasler
Naf

Meier
Lehmann
Hofmann

Frey

Jo.

2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Verein

TV Richterswil
TV Richterswil
STV Hori

TV Bilach

TV Bilach

TV Richterswil

TV Bilach
LA Juspo
Bauma

TV Otelfingen
TV Egg

TV Samstagern
TV Egg

TV Bilach

TV Richterswil
TV Dietlikon
TV Otelfingen
TV Richterswil
TV Rafz

TV Richterswil
TV Dietlikon
STV Hori

STV Hori

TV Otelfingen
TV Dietlikon

50 m

7.35
7.47
7.95
7.75
7.82
7.80
7.93

7.61
7.64
8.00
7.96
8.00
8.08
8.16
7.96
7.92
7.93
8.29
8.36
8.30
8.76
8.76
8.97
8.60

715
677
540
595
575
581
545

635
626
526
537
526
505
485
537
548
545
453
437
451
348
348
307
382

Weit

4.59
4.38
4.38
4.21
4.32
4.19
4.13

4.09
3.91
4.08
3.97
4.1
3.99
3.45
3.92
3.62
3.91
4.07
3.81
3.45
3.65
3.56
3.29
0.00

647
603
603
567
590
562
550

541
504
539
516
546
520
409
506
444
504
537
483
409
450
431
376

Kugel

9.82
9.17
9.79
7.99
7.81
8.57
6.99

6.22
8.25
6.10
6.98
6.69
8.06
8.07
6.94
6.87
5.20
5.36
5.98
7.81
6.79
6.17
6.42
6.71

573
534
571
461
450
497
398

350
477
342
398
379
465
466
395
391
283
294
334
450
386
346
362
381

Hoch

1.59
1.50
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.40

1.30
1.20
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.30
1.20
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.15
1.15
1.25

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher

Kantonalbank

791
706
565
565
518
471
612

518
424
612
565
518
424
518
424
471
471
424
424
329
329
377
377
471

Total

Punkte
2726

2520
2279
2188
2133
2111
2105

2044
2031
2019
2016
1969
1914
1878
1862
1854
1803
1708
1678
1639
1513
1502
1422
1234


Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben
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Lionel
Adrian
Basil
Eray
Navin
Lias
Jano
Louis
Elia
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. Yannick

12. Louis
13. Wanja
14. Andrin
15. Nico

16. Livio

17. Nick

18. Henry
19. Colin
20. Andri
21. Morris

22. Emanuele

23. Marco
24. Loan

Patronat

t Ziircher
Turnverband

. Vorname

U6 M

Zachary

Name

Hagen
Schenk
Milz
Guler
Wirz
Ludwig
Pressler
Meunier

Steiner

Steinholtz
Egli

Schreiber
Ramming
Miiller
Kofler
Sendor
Stanc
Ellesser
Graf
Bosshard
Nekom
Serricchio
Schaffner

Le Tendre

Jg.

2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009

2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

Verein

TV Dietlikon
LC Turicum
TV Dietlikon
TV Dietlikon
TV Kloten LA
TV Bulach
TV Egg

LC Turicum

TV Dietlikon
TV
Otelfingen

TV Dietlikon
TV
Richterswil

TV Urdorf
TV Bulach
TV Bulach
TV Urdorf
TV Urdorf
TV Bulach
TV Urdorf
TV Rafz
TV Rafz
TV Oerlikon
TV Urdorf

LC Turicum

50 m

6.78
6.93
7.14
7.28
7.34
7.56
7.30
7.32
7.73

7.73
7.57

7.41
7.56
7.83
7.81
7.93
7.88
8.44
8.05
8.39
8.52
8.63
8.61
7.44

777
731
669
630
613
556
624
619
513

513
553

595
556
489
494
466
477
357
439
367
342
321
325
587

Weit

5.50
5.08
4.82
5.16
5.05
4.84
4.58
4.56
4.07

4.52
4.20

4.42
4.44
4.15
4.18
4.11
3.77
3.72
3.24
3.84
3.45
3.32
3.34
0.00

659
587
543
601
582
546
502
499
417

492
438

475
479
430
435
424
367
359
282
379
315
294
298

Kugel

9.75
8.65
11.29
9.75
8.78
9.35
8.94
7.99
8.99

7.71
7.80

6.66
5.97
6.63
7.09
6.79
6.33
6.81
6.07
4.67
5.20
5.15
4.45
8.35

534
467
626
534
475
510
485
426
488

409
414

343
299
341
370
351
322
353
305
214
249
246
199
448

Hoch

1.40
1.65
1.50
1.55
1.60
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45

1.45
1.45

1.30
1.35
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.35
1.10
1.15
1.20
1.15
1.15
0.00

Hauptsponsorin

€

475
658
549
585
622
549
512
512
512

512
512

402
439
475
402
402
402
439
256
292
329
292
292

Zurcher
Kantonalbank

Total

Punkte
2445

2443
2387
2350
2292
2161
2123
2056
1930

1926
1917

1815
1773
1735
1701
1643
1568
1508
1282
1252
1235
1153
1114
1035


Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben
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. Vorname
Uuisw

. Sina

—_

Eliane
Luana
Ronelle
Nora

Maélle
Cheryl
Chloé
Annika
Cora

11. Tabea
12. Lena

13. Michéle
14. Leonie
15. Smilla

© © ® N o o h~ 0D

. Vorname

U1 M

Marco

)
(o]

—_

Jan
Jannis
Tobias
Jay
Thomas
Tobias

Simon

© © N o o B~ D

Marco

Patronat

t Ziircher
Turnverband

Name

Streiff

Jg. Verein

2008 TV Richterswil

Heidelberger 2008 TV Bilach

Zanella
Bachmann
Lehmann
Glatt
Widerkehr
Tanner
Lippuner
Fischer
Becher
Spahler

Sourlier

2007 LC Turicum

50 m

7.36
7.80
8.01

2008 TV Samstagern 8.13

2007 STV Hori
2008 LC Turicum
2007 TV Bulach
2008 LC Turicum
2008 TV Bllach
2007 TV Richterswil
2008 TV Rafz

2008 TV Rafz

2008 LC Turicum

8.00
8.19
8.22
8.09
8.05
8.27
8.10
8.21
8.66

Walter Martin 2008 TV Samstagern 8.60

Sautter

Name

Bartsch
Kimmerle
Uebelhart
Badertscher
Hernandez
Fitzli

Nufer
Haldimann

Deckert

2007 TV Otelfingen

Jg. Verein

2008 LC Turicum
2007 TV Richterswil
2008 TV Otelfingen
2008 TV Rafz
2008 TV Bulach
2007 TV Bulach
2007 TV Dietlikon
2008 TV Bulach
2008 LC Turicum

8.67

50 m

711
581
524
493
526
478
470
503
513
458
500
473
369
382
367

6.71 799
6.84 758
6.94 728
6.94 728
7.16 663
7.24 641
7.24 641
7.33 616
8.16 415

Weit

4.21
4.31
4.24
3.97
4.04
4.11
3.68
4.00
4.06
3.65
4.03
3.70
3.47
3.32
3.27

Weit

5.90
5.79
5.34
5.07
5.08
4.70
4.22
4.70
4.09

567
588
573
516
531
546
456
523
535
450
529
460
413
382
372

729
710
632
585
587
522
442
522
420

Kugel

9.62
8.09
8.18
8.90
9.54
7.20
7.09
7.62
7.07
6.77
7.05
6.30
8.36
6.73
7.68

Kugel

10.48
11.19
9.32
9.49
6.96
9.99
11.85
7.81
5.46

561
467
473
517
556
412
405
438
404
385
402
355
484
382
442

Hoch

1.35
1.40
1.45
1.45
1.30
1.35
1.35
1.20
1.20
1.35
1.20
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.10

Hoch

578
620
508
518
362
548
659
415
266

1.65
1.65
1.50
1.45
1.60
1.45
1.40
1.50
1.35

Hauptsponsorin

€

565
612
659
659
518
565
565
424
424
565
424
471
424
424
329

658
658
549
512
622
512
475
549
439

Zurcher
Kantonalbank

Total
Punkt
2404
2248
2229
2185
2131
2001
1896
1888
1876
1858
1855
1759
1690
1570
1510

Total
Punkte
2764
2746
2417
2343
2234
2223
2217
2102
1540


Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben


Rg. Vorname Name

Uu20 w
1. Anais Koch
2. Yara Villiger

3. Karolina Koéwitzsch
4. Ladina Uebelhart

5. Salomé Schmid

6. Laura Serricchio

Rg. Vorname Name

U220 M

1. Nicolai Uebelhart

2. Cédric Diday

Rg. Vorname Name
Frauen
1. Julia Kiem
2. Gianna  Klingler
3. Aurelia Peyer
4. Anina Klager
5. Ashley Hofmann
6. Leonie Strickler
7. Dana Meili
8. Nadja Loesch
9. Eliane Luscher
10. Svenja Zehr
11. Claudia  Rutschi
12.

Patronat

t Ziircher
Turnverband

Jg. Verein

2005 LC Turicum
2006 TV Egg
TV

2006 Otelfingen
TV

2006 Otelfingen
TV

2006 Otelfingen

2005 TV Oerlikon

Jg. Verein
TV
2005 Otelfingen
TV

2006 Otelfingen

Jg. Verein

1998 TV Samstagern
2003 TV Glattfelden
2003 TV Urdorf
2002 TV Urdorf
2002 TV Otelfingen
2002 TV Oerlikon
2001 TV Bilach
1999 TV Urdorf
2004 TV Oerlikon
2004 TV Glattfelden
2001 TV Urdorf

Alix Baumgarten 2003 LC Turicum

50 m

7.71
7.81

7.93

7.90

8.31
8.01

50 m

7.02

7.31

50 m

7.64
7.55
7.41
7.66
8.12
8.07
8.25
8.11
8.27
8.23
8.37
8.20

606
578

545

553

448
524

704

622

626
653
696
620
495
508
463
498
458
468
434
475

Weit

4.55
4.40

4.33

4.35

4.15
412

Weit

5.34

5.21

Weit

5.02
4.63
4.58
4.48
4.11
3.97
4.15
3.93
4.02
3.73
3.88
3.85

639
607

592

596

554
548

Kugel

7.46
7.00

7.18
8.19

7.47
6.50

Kugel

632 10.90

609 12.25

740
656
645
624
546
516
554
508
527
466
498
491

Kugel

7.85
6.96
6.46
7.47
9.62
8.31
7.77
8.48
7.77
5.76
6.84
7.23

Hoch Total
Punkte
428 1.40 612 2285
399 1.40 612 2196
410 1.35 565 2112
473 1.25 471 2093
429 1.35 565 1996
367 1.20 424 1863
Hoch Total
Punkte
603 1.50 549 2488
682 1.50 549 2462
Hoch Total
Punkte
452 1.45 659 2477
397 145 659 2365
365 1.40 612 2318
429 1.40 612 2285
561 1.30 518 2120
481 1.40 612 2117
447 1.35 565 2029
491 1.25 471 1968
447 1.25 471 1903
320 1.30 518 1772
389 1.15 377 1698
414 0.00 O 1380

Hauptsponsorin

( Zurcher
Kantonalbank


Robin
Hervorheben


Rg. Vorname Name
Senioren

1. Wanja Burkhart

2. Oliver Zehnder

3. Laszlo Szobotka

4. Daniel Baumgartner

5. Jan Geertsen

6. Alex Drews

Rg. Vorname Name
Manner

1. Jeremias  Rulegg

2. Filippo Scivoli

3. Roman Bischof

4. Damian Klingler

5. Stefan Baur

6. Ramon Epprecht

7. Gian Defila

8. Robin Wilser

9. Mauro Kaufmann

10. Sandro Brunner

11. Dominik Rutschmann

12. Marco Zuberbuhler

13. Thomas Ruegg

14. Roman Gadient

15. Adrian Friedli

16. Lukas Bischof

17. Dimitri Tobler

18. Marco Wuhrmann

Patronat

t Ziircher
Turnverband

Jo.

1992
1992
1975
1981
1994
1966

Jo.

1999
1999
2000
2000
1997
1998
1997
1998
2002
2000
1998
2002
2000
1994
2001
1999
2000
1994

Verein 50 m

TV Hittnau 7.45

TV Urdorf 7.02

TV Dietlikon 7.24

TV Urdorf 7.37

TV Oerlikon 7.62

TV Qerlikon 7.70

Verein 50 m
TV Egg 6.58
TV Glattfelden  6.66
TV Glattfelden  6.89
TV Glattfelden  6.76
TV Samstagern 6.94
TV Otelfingen  6.95
TV Otelfingen  7.00
TV Bilach 6.83
TV Egg 6.79
TV Dietlikon 7.15
TV Dietlikon 6.93
TV Urdorf 7.15
TV Egg 7.41
TV Dietlikon 7.39
TV Urdorf 7.51
TV Glattfelden  7.04
TV Egg 7.19
TV Bilach 7.76

584
704
641
605
540
520

841
815
743
783
728
725
710
761
774
666
731
666
595
600
568
698
655
506

Weit

5.21
5.11
5.01
4.73
4.48
4.74

Weit

6.00
5.33
5.62
5.42
5.70
5.56
5.43
5.56
5.49
5.33
5.05
5.28
4.89
4.85
5.12
5.05
4.49
4.53

609
592
575
527
485
529

746
630
680
645
694
670
647
670
658
630
582
621
555
548
594
582
487
494

Kugel

11.16
10.93
10.39
12.12
9.73
9.21

Kugel

13.82
11.84
11.68
12.77
11.93
12.06
11.41
11.66
10.01
12.02
11.04
10.08
12.06
11.87
10.66
7.97

9.32

10.67

618
604
572
675
533
501

774
658
649
713
664
671
633
648
549
669
611
554
671
660
588
425
508
589

Hoch

1.65
1.50
1.55
1.45
1.35
1.35

Hoch

1.75
1.70
1.70
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.70
1.55
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.60
1.55
1.45
1.50
1.55
1.45
1.45

Hauptsponsorin

€

658
549
585
512
439
439

732
695
695
622
622
622
695
585
622
622
549
622
585
512
549
585
512
512

Zurcher
Kantonalbank

Total
Punkte
2469
2449
2373
2319
1997
1989

Total
Punkte
3093
2798
2767
2763
2708
2688
2685
2664
2603
2587
2473
2463
2406
2320
2299
2290
2162
2101


Robin
Hervorheben

Robin
Hervorheben




